File Number

0000120539

0000120498

0000120537

0000120528

0000120534

0000120486

0000120531

0000120484
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PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose

License To
Cover

License To
Cover
Minor

Modification

License To
Cover

Minor
Modification

License To
Cover

Minor

Modification

License To
Cover

Service

FX

FM

FX

DTX

FX

DTX

DTV

LPD

Call Sign

W234BH

KIMY

K216El

WTIC-TV

K217EC

KABC-

TV

WMUM-

TV

WDOX-
LD

Facility ID  Station Type

141502
69913 Main
91994 Main
147 Main
122017
282 Main
23935 Main
182904

Channel/Freq.

94.7

93.9

91.1

34

91.3

29

City, State

BERWICK, PA

WATONGA,
OK

GANADO, TX

HARTFORD,
CT

MANY, LA
LOS
ANGELES, CA
COCHRAN,

GA

SEBASTIAN,
FL

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

Applicant or Licensee
COLUMBIA FM, INC.
SOUTH CENTRAL
OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN

BROADCASTING, INC

CENTRO CRISTIANO DE
VIDA ETERNA

TEGNA BROADCAST
HOLDINGS, LLC

FAMILY WORSHIP
CENTER CHURCH, INC.

ABC HOLDING
COMPANY, INC.

GEORGIA PUBLIC
TELECOMMUNICATIONS
COMMISSION

DTV America Corporation

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status Date

08/18/2020

08/18/2020

08/18/2020

08/18/2020

08/18/2020

08/17/2020

08/18/2020

08/17/2020

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
Accepted

For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ‘ N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
BNPDTL- Construction  LPD K220M- 181406 22 SANTA CHANNEL 51 OF SAN 08/18/2020 Received
20090825ACH  Permit D BARBARA, CA DIEGO, INC.
Amendment
0000120525 License To FM WPZR 88666 Main 89.3 EMPORIA, VA  POSITIVE ALTERNATIVE  08/18/2020  Accepted
Cover RADIO, INC. For Filing
0000120533 Renewal of FL WNRB- 131637 93.3 WAUSAU, WI WAUSAU AREA HMONG 08/18/2020  Accepted
License LP MUTUAL ASSOCIATION For Filing
0000120517 License To FL KUPO- 192107 Main 105.5 PORT BATTLE ROCK 08/18/2020  Accepted
Cover LP ORFORD, OR COMMUNICATIONS, INC. For Filing
0000120478 Renewal of LPD WLOW- 190344 30 Charleston, SC  Digital Networks- 08/17/2020 Accepted
License LD Southeast, LLC For Filing
0000119739 Renewal of DTV WSFX- 72871 Main 29 WILMINGTON  WSFX LICENSE 08/18/2020 Received
License TV ,NC SUBSIDIARY, LLC
Amendment
0000035693 Minor DTV WMBC- 43952 Main 18 NEWTON, NJ MOUNTAIN 08/18/2020 Received
Modification TV BROADCASTING
Amendment CORPORATION
0000120522 Renewal of FL WTND- 126554 106.3 MACOMB, IL TAND D 08/18/2020  Accepted
License LP COMMUNICATIONS For Filing
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445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ‘ N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS
File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
0000120511 License To LPD WSIU-TV 4297 Main 8 CARBONDALE BOARD OF TRUSTEES 08/18/2020  Accepted
Cover ,IL OF SOUTHERN ILLINOIS For Filing
UNIVERSITY
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