Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street SW Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000120539	License To Cover	FX	W234BH	141502		94.7	BERWICK, PA	COLUMBIA FM, INC.	08/18/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000120498	License To Cover	FM	KIMY	69913	Main	93.9	WATONGA, OK	SOUTH CENTRAL OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN BROADCASTING, INC	08/18/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000120537	Minor Modification	FX	K216EI	91994	Main	91.1	GANADO, TX	CENTRO CRISTIANO DE VIDA ETERNA	08/18/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000120528	License To Cover	DTX	WTIC-TV	147	Main	34	HARTFORD, CT	TEGNA BROADCAST HOLDINGS, LLC	08/18/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000120534	Minor Modification	FX	K217EC	122017		91.3	MANY, LA	FAMILY WORSHIP CENTER CHURCH, INC.	08/18/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000120486	License To Cover	DTX	KABC- TV	282	Main	7	LOS ANGELES, CA	ABC HOLDING COMPANY, INC.	08/17/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000120531	Minor Modification	DTV	WMUM- TV	23935	Main	7	COCHRAN, GA	GEORGIA PUBLIC TELECOMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION	08/18/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000120484	License To Cover	LPD	WDOX- LD	182904		29	SEBASTIAN, FL	DTV America Corporation	08/17/2020	Accepted For Filing

Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street SW Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID						
			Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
Construction Permit Amendment	LPD	K22OM- D	181406		22	SANTA BARBARA, CA	CHANNEL 51 OF SAN DIEGO, INC.	08/18/2020	Received
License To Cover	FM	WPZR	88666	Main	89.3	EMPORIA, VA	POSITIVE ALTERNATIVE RADIO, INC.	08/18/2020	Accepted For Filing
Renewal of License	FL	WNRB- LP	131637		93.3	WAUSAU, WI	WAUSAU AREA HMONG MUTUAL ASSOCIATION	08/18/2020	Accepted For Filing
License To Cover	FL	KUPO- LP	192107	Main	105.5	PORT ORFORD, OR	BATTLE ROCK COMMUNICATIONS, INC.	08/18/2020	Accepted For Filing
Renewal of License	LPD	WLOW- LD	190344		30	Charleston, SC	Digital Networks- Southeast, LLC	08/17/2020	Accepted For Filing
Renewal of License Amendment	DTV	WSFX- TV	72871	Main	29	WILMINGTON , NC	WSFX LICENSE SUBSIDIARY, LLC	08/18/2020	Received
Minor Modification Amendment	DTV	WMBC- TV	43952	Main	18	NEWTON, NJ	MOUNTAIN BROADCASTING CORPORATION	08/18/2020	Received
Renewal of License	FL	WTND- LP	126554		106.3	MACOMB, IL	T AND D COMMUNICATIONS	08/18/2020	Accepted For Filing
A R	mendment denewal of	mendment tenewal of FL	mendment enewal of FL WTND-	mendment enewal of FL WTND- 126554	tenewal of FL WTND- 126554	tenewal of FL WTND- 126554 106.3	tenewal of FL WTND- 126554 106.3 MACOMB, IL	tenewal of FL WTND- 126554 106.3 MACOMB, IL T AND D	CORPORATION

Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street SW Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000120511	License To Cover	LPD	WSIU-TV	4297	Main	8	CARBONDALE , IL	BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF SOUTHERN ILLINOIS UNIVERSITY	08/18/2020	Accepted For Filing